
2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL OR 
STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

WICOMICO BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.620  0.060  0.680STATE ST 0.000CO 00009

 0.000  1.720  1.720COOPER MILL RD 0.000CO 00019

 0.000  0.450  0.450OLD SCHOOL RD 0.000CO 00020

 0.000  2.340  2.340SAN DOMINGO RD 0.000CO 00021

 0.000  3.570  3.570SNETHEN CHURCH RD 0.000CO 00022

 0.000  3.760  3.760NORRIS TWILLEY RD 0.000CO 00023

 0.000  0.720  0.720QUINTON RD 0.000CO 00024

 0.000  0.980  0.980ELZEY BROWN LOOP RD 0.000CO 00025

 0.350  0.000  0.350DASHIELL RD 0.000CO 00026

 1.430  2.690  4.120CROSS RD 0.000CO 00027

 0.000  0.590  0.590MAY TWILLEY RD 0.000CO 00028

 0.000  0.950  0.950GRAPEVINE RD 0.000CO 00029

 0.000  0.270  0.270RIVERTON CUTOFF 0.000CO 00030

 0.000  4.320  4.320RIVERTON WHARF RD 0.000CO 00031

 2.430  0.090  2.520OLD BRADLEY RD 0.000CO 00032

 0.500  0.000  0.500SCOTT BENNETT RD 0.000CO 00033

 0.000  0.710  0.710SCHOOL HOUSE RD 0.000CO 00034

 0.000  0.880  0.880MAIN ST 0.000CO 00035

 0.000  0.770  0.770RYAN RD 0.000CO 00036

 0.000  1.000  1.000WALLERTOWN RD 0.000CO 00037

 0.000  8.320  8.320ATHOL RD 0.000CO 00038

 0.000  1.720  1.720MILL BRANCH RD 0.000CO 00040

 0.460  2.870  3.330TAYLORS TRAIL 0.000CO 00041

 0.000  4.290  4.290HURLEYS NECK RD 0.000CO 00042

 0.000  1.510  1.510BAPTIST CHURCH RD 0.000CO 00043

 0.000  5.110  5.110PORTER MILL RD 0.000CO 00044

 0.000  0.920  0.920HOLLOWAY RD 0.000CO 00045

 0.000  3.110  3.110REWASTICO RD 0.000CO 00046

 0.000  7.650  7.650CHERRY WALK RD 0.000CO 00047

 0.000  0.460  0.460OLD ATHOL RD 0.000CO 00048

 0.000  0.360  0.360BAILEY NURSERY RD 0.000CO 00049

 2.510  0.000  2.510NUTTERS NECK RD 0.000CO 00050

 0.000  0.760  0.760COX RD 0.000CO 00051

 0.000  3.060  3.060RIGGIN RD 0.000CO 00052

 0.000  0.520  0.520BARREN CREEK RD 0.000CO 00053

 0.210  0.000  0.210ATHOL RD 0.000CO 00054

 0.000  1.330  1.330DEERFIELD RD 0.000CO 00055

 0.000  0.400  0.400BRAGGS LA 0.000CO 00056

 0.000  3.200  3.200OLD RAILROAD RD 0.000CO 00057

 0.000  0.440  0.440OLDE FLORISTS RD 0.000CO 00058

 0.000  0.420  0.420CHURCH ST 0.000CO 00059

 0.000  0.183  0.183CHESTNUT TREE RD 0.000CO 00066

 1.030  1.110  2.140CATCHPENNY RD 0.000CO 00067

 0.000  0.580  0.580GILES LA 0.000CO 00068

 0.000  0.070  0.070CATCHPENNY RD 0.000CO 00069

 0.000  6.480  6.480PEMBERTON DR 0.000CO 00070

 0.000  0.230  0.230GILES LA 0.000CO 00071

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  1.090  1.090NEBO RD 0.000CO 00072

 0.730  0.000  0.730SENKBEIL RD 0.000CO 00073

 0.000  3.190  3.190HEAD OF CREEK RD 0.000CO 00074

 0.000  2.120  2.120DEEP BRANCH RD 0.000CO 00075

 0.000  4.800  4.800WETIPQUIN RD 0.000CO 00076

 0.000  4.240  4.240ROYAL OAK RD 0.000CO 00077

 0.000  0.350  0.350LANKFORD RD 0.000CO 00078

 0.000  0.430  0.430TYASKIN CHURCH RD 0.000CO 00079

 0.000  1.110  1.110TYASKIN RD 0.000CO 00080

 0.000  0.510  0.510TYASKIN NANTICOKE RD 0.000CO 00081

 0.000  0.030  0.030TYASKIN WHARF RD 0.000CO 00082

 0.000  0.350  0.350BIVALVE WHARF RD 0.000CO 00083

 0.000  0.410  0.410CEDAR HILL PKWY 0.000CO 00084

 0.000  0.780  0.780SANDY HILL RD 0.000CO 00085

 0.000  3.160  3.160JESTERVILLE RD 0.000CO 00086

 0.000  0.640  0.640BIVALVE LODGE RD 0.000CO 00087

 3.580  0.000  3.580MUDDY HOLE RD 0.000CO 00088

 0.000  0.560  0.560OAK GROVE CHURCH RD 0.000CO 00089

 0.510  1.230  1.740HICKMAN LA 0.000CO 00090

 0.000  0.440  0.440MAD CALF LA 0.000CO 00091

 0.000  0.570  0.570BANK RD 0.000CO 00092

 0.000  0.850  0.850NUTTER RD 0.000CO 00093

 0.000  0.460  0.460SPRING LA 0.000CO 00094

 0.000  0.520  0.520NANTICOKE DR 0.000CO 00095

 0.000  0.330  0.330RED HILL LA 0.000CO 00096

 0.528  0.000  0.528NANTICOKE WHARF RD 0.000CO 00097

 0.000  1.660  1.660TEXAS RD 0.000CO 00098

 0.000  0.280  0.280WINDMILL HILL RD 0.000CO 00099

 0.000  0.450  0.450ELSEY RD 0.000CO 00100

 0.320  0.480  0.800TRINITY CHURCH LOOP 0.000CO 00102

 0.000  1.870  1.870CLARA RD 0.000CO 00103

 0.000  0.100  0.100TRINITY CHURCH RD 0.000CO 00104

 0.000  1.610  1.610MEZICK RD 0.000CO 00105

 0.000  0.090  0.090PARSONS RD 0.000CO 00106

 0.000  0.140  0.140CULVER RD 0.000CO 00107

 0.000  0.270  0.270ELLEGOOD ST 0.000CO 00108

 0.000  2.740  2.740CROOKED OAK LA 0.000CO 00109

 0.000  0.240  0.240RAWSON RD 0.000CO 00110

 0.000  4.360  4.360ROCKAWALKIN RD 0.000CO 00111

 0.000  0.160  0.160CEDAR CREST RD 0.000CO 00112

 0.000  1.041  1.041NORTH UPPER FERRY RD 0.000CO 00113

 0.000  0.500  0.500WELLS RD 0.000CO 00114

 0.000  0.150  0.150CHURCH ST 0.000CO 00115

 0.000  1.020  1.020PRATT RD 0.000CO 00116

 0.000  0.740  0.740HIGH BANKS DR 0.000CO 00117

 0.000  0.830  0.830CROOKED OAK LA 0.000CO 00118

 0.000  4.350  4.350LEVIN DASHIELL RD 0.000CO 00119

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  1.820  1.820ROCKAWALKIN RIDGE RD 0.000CO 00120

 0.000  2.900  2.900FIRE TOWER RD 0.000CO 00122

 0.000  0.050  0.050WOLF RD 0.000CO 00123

 0.000  0.260  0.260BELLE AVE 0.000CO 00133

 0.000  0.070  0.070LILLIAN ST 0.000CO 00134

 0.000  0.150  0.150WILLING DR 0.000CO 00142

 0.000  4.610  4.610COOPER RD 0.000CO 00143

 0.000  3.940  3.940SOUTH UPPER FERRY RD 0.000CO 00144

 0.000  1.730  1.730CAMPGROUND RD 0.000CO 00145

 0.000  0.930  0.930DITCH BANK RD 0.000CO 00146

 0.000  0.760  0.760REDDEN FERRY RD 0.000CO 00147

 1.450  4.130  5.580WALNUT TREE RD 0.000CO 00148

 0.000  0.770  0.770POST OFFICE RD 0.000CO 00149

 0.000  1.070  1.070COTTMAN RD 0.000CO 00150

 0.000  0.120  0.120POLLITT RD 0.000CO 00151

 0.000  1.490  1.490SILOAM RD 0.000CO 00152

 0.000  4.040  4.040RIVERSIDE DR 0.000CO 00153

 0.000  1.020  1.020WOODLAND RD 0.000CO 00154

 0.000  0.510  0.510DOUGLAS RD 0.000CO 00155

 0.000  1.020  1.020PINE BLUFF RD 0.000CO 00156

 0.000  1.220  1.220WHITEHAVEN RD 0.000CO 00157

 0.000  0.200  0.200IRENE AVE 0.000CO 00158

 0.000  0.270  0.270SHAD POINT RD 0.000CO 00159

 0.000  0.550  0.550SHARPS POINT RD 0.000CO 00160

 0.000  0.320  0.320SILVER RUN LA 0.000CO 00161

 0.000  0.310  0.310DOVE POINT LA 0.000CO 00162

 0.000  1.090  1.090SMITH RD 0.000CO 00163

 0.000  0.290  0.290TWIN TREE RD 0.000CO 00164

 0.000  0.720  0.720ELBERTA AVE 0.000CO 00165

 0.000  0.410  0.410BROWN ST 0.000CO 00170

 0.000  0.400  0.400MOONGLOW RD 0.000CO 00171

 0.000  2.140  2.140MEADOW BRIDGE RD 0.000CO 00172

 0.000  0.590  0.590MILTON MILL RD 0.000CO 00173

 0.000  0.150  0.150HANTON AVE 0.000CO 00174

 0.000  0.700  0.700MARINE RD 0.000CO 00175

 0.000  2.460  2.460BRICK KILN RD 0.000CO 00176

 0.000  0.150  0.150WOODSIDE DR 0.000CO 00177

 0.000  0.410  0.410RIAWAKIN DR 0.000CO 00178

 0.000  0.450  0.450LOBLOLLY LA 0.000CO 00179

 0.000  0.430  0.430TANEY AVE 0.000CO 00180

 0.000  0.560  0.560FREDERICK AVE 0.000CO 00181

 0.000  0.350  0.350ALLENWOOD DR 0.000CO 00182

 0.000  0.660  0.660DOGWOOD DR 0.000CO 00183

 0.000  0.180  0.180WESLEY DR 0.000CO 00184

 0.000  0.350  0.350OLD MILL LA 0.000CO 00185

 0.000  0.680  0.680TONY TANK LA 0.000CO 00186

 0.000  0.450  0.450INDIAN LA 0.000CO 00187

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  0.190  0.190LOWER MILLSTONE LA 0.000CO 00188

 0.000  0.160  0.160UPPER MILLSTONE LA 0.000CO 00189

 0.000  0.160  0.160CEDAR LA 0.000CO 00190

 0.000  0.650  0.650ALLEN CUT OFF 0.000CO 00194

 0.000  2.630  2.630ST LUKES RD 0.000CO 00208

 0.000  0.530  0.530STANFORD RD 0.000CO 00209

 0.000  0.590  0.590SLAB BRIDGE RD 0.000CO 00211

 0.000  5.040  5.040COULBOURN MILL RD 0.000CO 00212

 0.000  1.520  1.520S DIVISION ST 0.000CO 00213

 0.000  3.050  3.050UNION CHURCH RD 0.000CO 00214

 0.000  2.280  2.280NUTTERS CROSS RD 0.000CO 00215

 0.000  0.690  0.690OAKLAND SCHOOL RD 0.000CO 00216

 0.000  1.490  1.490OLDE FRUITLAND RD 0.000CO 00217

 0.000  1.010  1.010NASSAWANGO CHURCH RD 0.000CO 00218

 0.000  1.410  1.410OLD POCOMOKE RD 0.000CO 00219

 0.000  1.680  1.680JACKSON RD 0.000CO 00220

 0.000  4.080  4.080ALLEN RD 0.000CO 00221

 0.000  0.230  0.230KAY AVE 0.000CO 00222

 0.000  0.050  0.050CATHELL RD 0.000CO 00223

 0.000  0.430  0.430LAKEVIEW DR 0.000CO 00224

 0.000  0.530  0.530LAKEWOOD DR 0.000CO 00225

 0.000  0.290  0.290JOHNSON DR 0.000CO 00226

 0.000  0.410  0.410HONEYSUCKLE DR 0.000CO 00227

 0.000  0.870  0.870DIXON RD 0.000CO 00228

 0.000  0.070  0.070IRIS DR 0.000CO 00230

 0.000  0.550  0.550FRANCIS DR 0.000CO 00231

 0.000  0.560  0.560HALL DR 0.000CO 00232

 0.000  0.250  0.250ONLEY RD 0.000CO 00233

 0.000  0.610  0.610ROBINS AVE 0.000CO 00235

 0.000  0.830  0.830TOADVINE RD 0.000CO 00236

 0.000  0.110  0.110ROSE DR 0.000CO 00237

 0.000  0.090  0.090LAUREL DR 0.000CO 00238

 0.000  0.100  0.100LILAC DR 0.000CO 00239

 0.000  0.260  0.260ARBUTUS DR 0.000CO 00240

 0.000  0.380  0.380MORRIS DR 0.000CO 00241

 0.000  0.060  0.060URBAN AVE 0.000CO 00242

 0.000  7.270  7.270JOHNSON RD 0.000CO 00243

 0.000  0.360  0.360HINMAN LA 0.000CO 00244

 0.000  3.130  3.130AIRPORT RD 0.000CO 00245

 0.000  2.810  2.810MT OLIVE RD 0.000CO 00246

 0.000  3.980  3.980WANGO RD 0.000CO 00247

 0.000  5.640  5.640LAWS RD 0.000CO 00248

 0.620  0.000  0.620BEACH ISLAND RD 0.000CO 00249

 0.900  1.070  1.970WARREN RD 0.000CO 00250

 0.000  1.920  1.920ROHM RD 0.000CO 00252

 0.960  4.690  5.650SHAVOX RD 0.000CO 00253

 0.000  3.650  3.650POWELL SCHOOL RD 0.000CO 00254

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  1.680  1.680WANGO RD 0.000CO 00255

 0.000  4.340  4.340MORRIS RD 0.000CO 00256

 0.000  1.700  1.700WASTE GATE RD 0.000CO 00257

 2.820  1.190  4.010TWILLEY BRIDGE RD 0.000CO 00258

 0.000  2.970  2.970SPEARIN RD 0.000CO 00259

 0.000  0.750  0.750LAYFIELD RD 0.000CO 00260

 1.450  1.190  2.640FOOKS RD 0.000CO 00262

 0.000  1.390  1.390WARD RD 0.000CO 00263

 0.000  0.050  0.050AIRPORT TERMINAL RD 0.000CO 00264

 0.000  1.270  1.270S SCHUMAKER DR 0.000CO 00265

 0.000  0.950  0.950GUNBY RD 0.000CO 00266

 0.000  0.490  0.490SCHUMAKER LA 0.000CO 00267

 0.000  0.840  0.840N SCHUMAKER DR 0.000CO 00268

 0.000  0.430  0.430REGENCY DR 0.000CO 00269

 0.000  0.260  0.260CHURCHILL AVE 0.000CO 00270

 0.000  1.020  1.020S KAYWOOD DR 0.000CO 00271

 0.000  1.290  1.290GLEN AVE 0.000CO 00272

 0.000  0.390  0.390WOODRIDGE DR 0.000CO 00273

 0.000  0.420  0.420CALVIN DR 0.000CO 00274

 0.000  0.460  0.460CAREY AVE 0.000CO 00275

 0.000  0.480  0.480CEDAR DR 0.000CO 00276

 0.000  1.880  1.880BEAGLIN PARK DR 0.000CO 00277

 0.000  0.120  0.120MEMORIAL PLAZA 0.000CO 00279

 0.000  0.100  0.100HILLSIDE DR 0.000CO 00280

 0.000  0.320  0.320WYMAN DR 0.000CO 00281

 0.000  0.060  0.060CRAIG DR 0.000CO 00282

 0.000  0.100  0.100CAMELLIA RD 0.000CO 00283

 0.000  0.140  0.140GLENDALE DR 0.000CO 00285

 0.000  0.577  0.577CIVIC AVE 0.000CO 00286

 0.000  1.340  1.340PARKER RD 0.000CO 00287

 0.000  0.360  0.360CRESTWOOD CIR 0.000CO 00288

 0.000  0.100  0.100NOMREH RD 0.000CO 00289

 0.000  0.550  0.550TILGHMAN RD 0.000CO 00290

 0.000  0.240  0.240RICHWIL DR 0.000CO 00291

 0.000  0.370  0.370WILTON AVE 0.000CO 00292

 0.000  0.540  0.540MERRITT MILL RD 0.000CO 00293

 0.000  4.283  4.283WALSTON SWITCH RD 0.000CO 00294

 0.000  0.820  0.820HAMMOND SCHOOL RD 0.000CO 00295

 0.000  0.780  0.780BERRY RD 0.000CO 00296

 0.000  3.360  3.360FOREST GROVE RD 0.000CO 00297

 0.210  0.000  0.210SAYERS RD 0.000CO 00298

 0.000  0.700  0.700TIMMONS RD 0.000CO 00299

 0.000  0.570  0.570WEBB RD 0.000CO 00300

 0.240  0.000  0.240CEMETERY RD 0.000CO 00301

 0.000  0.950  0.950BOB KELLY RD 0.000CO 00302

 0.000  0.380  0.380ELMER DAVIS LOOP RD 0.000CO 00303

 0.000  2.830  2.830PURNELL CROSSING RD 0.000CO 00304

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  1.000  1.000ARCHIE JONES RD 0.000CO 00305

 0.810  0.000  0.810ELVA POWELL RD 0.000CO 00306

 0.000  2.610  2.610MT PLEASANT RD 0.000CO 00307

 0.000  2.200  2.200MASSEY CROSSING RD 0.000CO 00308

 0.000  1.500  1.500BAKER RD 0.000CO 00309

 0.000  0.500  0.500BLACKSMITH RD 0.000CO 00310

 0.000  2.170  2.170BENT PINE RD 0.000CO 00311

 0.710  0.000  0.710GREEN RUN CROSS RD 0.000CO 00312

 0.000  0.990  0.990RICHLAND RD 0.000CO 00315

 0.000  1.570  1.570WOODYARD RD 0.000CO 00317

 0.000  1.290  1.290ELTON DENNIS RD 0.000CO 00318

 0.000  0.460  0.460PERDUE RD 0.000CO 00319

 1.680  0.500  2.180BEN DAVIS RD 0.000CO 00320

 0.000  0.450  0.450WHITE RICHARDSON RD 0.000CO 00321

 0.000  2.980  2.980FRIENDSHIP RD 0.000CO 00322

 0.000  0.880  0.880RAILROAD AVE 0.000CO 00325

 1.270  0.150  1.420MIDDLETON RD 0.000CO 00326

 0.000  0.210  0.210BROAD ST 0.000CO 00327

 0.000  0.370  0.370POWELL ST 0.000CO 00328

 0.000  0.310  0.310W MORRIS LEONARD RD 0.000CO 00329

 0.000  7.073  7.073DAGSBORO RD 0.000CO 00330

 0.000  2.510  2.510BOB SMITH RD 0.000CO 00331

 0.000  2.640  2.640DOWNING RD 0.000CO 00332

 0.000  3.420  3.420PITTSVILLE MELSON RD 0.000CO 00333

 0.000  0.880  0.880ARVEY RD 0.000CO 00334

 0.000  2.391  2.391LONGRIDGE RD 0.000CO 00335

 0.000  0.860  0.860WEST ST 0.000CO 00338

 0.750  3.250  4.000POPLAR NECK RD 0.000CO 00341

 0.000  2.340  2.340ROUNDS RD 0.000CO 00342

 0.000  0.950  0.950RAYNE RD 0.000CO 00343

 0.000  1.790  1.790BURNT MILL RD 0.000CO 00348

 0.000  2.220  2.220RICHARDSON RD 0.000CO 00349

 0.000  4.000  4.000BETHEL RD 0.000CO 00350

 1.410  0.000  1.410SEYMORE RD 0.000CO 00352

 0.000  0.720  0.720WHITMAN RD 0.000CO 00353

 0.000  0.650  0.650COLLINS RD 0.000CO 00354

 0.000  0.550  0.550SEYMORE LA 0.000CO 00355

 0.000  2.081  2.081HOBBS RD 0.000CO 00356

 0.000  0.200  0.200JEROME DR 0.000CO 00357

 0.000  0.210  0.210ARCHIE DENNIS RD 0.000CO 00358

 0.000  0.850  0.850THREE BRIDGES RD 0.000CO 00369

 0.000  1.250  1.250GREEN LEWIS RD 0.000CO 00370

 0.000  7.170  7.170NEW HOPE RD 0.000CO 00371

 0.280  0.000  0.280DUNCAN CROSSING RD 0.000CO 00372

 0.000  1.760  1.760LITTLETON RD 0.000CO 00373

 0.000  2.450  2.450COBBS HILL RD 0.000CO 00374

 0.000  3.870  3.870TINGLE RD 0.000CO 00375

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  1.550  1.550GREEN BRANCH RD 0.000CO 00376

 0.000  0.700  0.700SHEPPARDS CROSSING RD 0.000CO 00377

 0.000  0.950  0.950WORKMAN RD 0.000CO 00378

 0.000  0.540  0.540CALLOWAY RD 0.000CO 00379

 0.000  0.780  0.780DAVIS RD 0.000CO 00380

 0.000  1.660  1.660STOCKLEY RD 0.000CO 00381

 0.000  3.110  3.110WHITESVILLE RD 0.000CO 00382

 0.000  1.200  1.200RACE BRIDGE RD 0.000CO 00383

 1.400  0.000  1.400SHOCKLEY RD 0.000CO 00384

 0.000  1.010  1.010GUY WARD RD 0.000CO 00385

 0.740  0.000  0.740SOUTH FORK RD 0.000CO 00386

 0.000  1.620  1.620JONES HASTINGS RD 0.000CO 00387

 0.000  0.490  0.490GLASS HILL RD 0.000CO 00388

 0.000  1.740  1.740ESHAM RD 0.000CO 00389

 0.000  0.740  0.740ROY WEST RD 0.000CO 00390

 0.000  0.800  0.800MELSON CHURCH RD 0.000CO 00391

 0.000  0.390  0.390OLD DAGSBORO RD 0.000CO 00392

 0.000  3.060  3.060RUM RIDGE RD 0.000CO 00393

 0.000  1.810  1.810GORDY MILL RD 0.000CO 00394

 0.000  0.930  0.930CARIOCA RD 0.000CO 00395

 0.000  1.750  1.750WILLIAMS MILL POND RD 0.000CO 00396

 0.000  1.030  1.030HOLT RD 0.000CO 00397

 0.000  0.720  0.720STAGE RD 0.000CO 00398

 0.000  0.460  0.460N PRONG LA 0.000CO 00399

 0.000  0.330  0.330CALHOUN AVE 0.000CO 00400

 0.000  0.110  0.110AYLMORE AVE 0.000CO 00401

 0.000  0.250  0.250HILDA DR 0.000CO 00402

 0.000  0.150  0.150JAY AVE 0.000CO 00403

 0.000  0.090  0.090JEFFREY ST 0.000CO 00404

 0.000  1.430  1.430BROWN RD 0.000CO 00405

 0.000  3.940  3.940ZION RD 0.000CO 00406

 0.000  0.680  0.680FRED ADKINS RD 0.000CO 00407

 0.000  1.690  1.690ZION CHURCH RD 0.000CO 00408

 0.000  0.600  0.600CANNON DR 0.000CO 00409

 0.000  0.260  0.260HUDSON DR 0.000CO 00410

 0.000  0.230  0.230ABBOTT DR 0.000CO 00411

 0.000  0.190  0.190PINE WAY 0.000CO 00412

 0.000  0.330  0.330HARFORD RD 0.000CO 00413

 0.000  0.300  0.300MARVEL RD 0.000CO 00414

 0.000  0.272  0.272LEONARD LA 0.000CO 00415

 0.000  2.200  2.200NAYLOR MILL RD 0.000CO 00416

 0.000  0.220  0.220ALLEN DR 0.000CO 00417

 0.000  0.160  0.160RUXTON DR 0.000CO 00419

 0.000  6.150  6.150JERSEY RD 0.000CO 00420

 0.000  3.750  3.750LOG CABIN RD 0.000CO 00421

 0.000  2.090  2.090N WEST RD 0.000CO 00422

 0.000  0.510  0.510SHERWOOD CIR 0.000CO 00423

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
Page 7 of 24



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL OR 
STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

WICOMICO BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.420  0.420BENNETT RD 0.000CO 00424

 0.000  0.840  0.840PINE WAY 0.000CO 00425

 0.000  0.280  0.280CROSS WAY 0.000CO 00427

 0.000  0.460  0.460CEDAR WAY 0.000CO 00428

 0.000  0.410  0.410MAPLE WAY 0.000CO 00429

 0.000  0.400  0.400CHESTNUT WAY 0.000CO 00430

 0.000  0.400  0.400CHERRY WAY 0.000CO 00431

 0.000  0.690  0.690E GORDY RD 0.000CO 00432

 0.000  0.170  0.170EDGEMONT AVE 0.000CO 00433

 0.000  0.250  0.250MOSS HILL LA 0.000CO 00434

 0.000  0.110  0.110SYLVIA ST 0.000CO 00435

 0.000  0.110  0.110HAZEL ST 0.000CO 00436

 0.000  0.100  0.100HARRISON ST 0.000CO 00437

 0.000  0.300  0.300LEXINGTON ST 0.000CO 00438

 0.000  0.100  0.100HAMILTON ST 0.000CO 00439

 0.000  0.310  0.310CRAFT ST 0.000CO 00440

 0.000  0.360  0.360BROOKDALE DR 0.000CO 00441

 0.000  0.230  0.230BROOKVIEW DR 0.000CO 00442

 0.000  0.570  0.570MIDDLE NECK DR 0.000CO 00443

 0.000  0.620  0.620CARDINAL DR 0.000CO 00444

 0.000  0.270  0.270E COLLEGE AVE 0.000CO 00445

 0.000  0.370  0.370LINCOLN AVE 0.000CO 00446

 0.000  0.190  0.190EDGAR DR 0.000CO 00447

 0.000  0.090  0.090PRINCE ST 0.000CO 00448

 0.000  0.220  0.220MT VERNON AVE 0.000CO 00449

 0.000  0.230  0.230EDWARDS AVE 0.000CO 00450

 0.000  0.270  0.270COLEMAN AVE 0.000CO 00451

 0.000  0.180  0.180BENITA AVE 0.000CO 00452

 0.000  0.350  0.350WOODCREST AVE 0.000CO 00453

 0.000  0.130  0.130ERIE AVE 0.000CO 00454

 0.000  0.130  0.130HURON AVE 0.000CO 00455

 0.000  0.130  0.130MICHIGAN AVE 0.000CO 00456

 0.000  0.130  0.130ONTARIO AVE 0.000CO 00457

 0.000  0.130  0.130SUPERIOR AVE 0.000CO 00458

 0.000  0.400  0.400ATLANTIC AVE 0.000CO 00459

 0.000  0.400  0.400PACIFIC AVE 0.000CO 00460

 0.000  0.270  0.270DIAMOND AVE 0.000CO 00461

 0.000  0.400  0.400POTOMAC AVE 0.000CO 00462

 0.000  0.130  0.130GREENLAWN LA 0.000CO 00463

 0.000  0.270  0.270ROSEBERRY AVE 0.000CO 00464

 0.000  0.181  0.181AYDELOTTE RD 0.000CO 00465

 0.000  0.210  0.210JUSTICE AVE 0.000CO 00466

 0.000  0.310  0.310BENJAMIN AVE 0.000CO 00467

 0.000  0.220  0.220CHAPEL ST 0.000CO 00468

 0.000  0.260  0.260W FAIRFIELD DR 0.000CO 00470

 0.000  0.370  0.370LOUISE AVE 0.000CO 00471

 0.000  0.380  0.380CAROLYN AVE 0.000CO 00472

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL OR 
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LENGTH

ROAD NAME

WICOMICO BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.230  0.230MONTLEAU AVE 0.000CO 00473

 0.000  0.260  0.260GREENMOUNT AVE 0.000CO 00474

 0.000  0.180  0.180BELMONT AVE 0.000CO 00475

 0.000  0.030  0.030SARATOGA ST 0.000CO 00476

 0.000  0.060  0.060WHITE ST 0.000CO 00477

 0.000  0.090  0.090EASTERN AVE 0.000CO 00478

 0.000  0.220  0.220BOWMAN DR 0.000CO 00480

 0.000  0.200  0.200GRANT AVE 0.000CO 00482

 0.000  0.240  0.240HAYES AVE 0.000CO 00483

 0.000  0.270  0.270TYLER AVE 0.000CO 00484

 0.000  0.290  0.290PIERCE AVE 0.000CO 00485

 0.000  0.020  0.020LIN HILL CIR 0.000CO 00486

 0.000  0.530  0.530EMERSON AVE 0.000CO 00487

 0.000  0.190  0.190DEERS HEAD BLVD 0.000CO 00488

 0.000  0.160  0.160AMHERST RD 0.000CO 00489

 0.000  0.260  0.260BREWINGTON DR 0.000CO 00490

 0.000  0.120  0.120S FOURTH ST 0.000CO 00501

 0.000  0.090  0.090E POPLAR ST 0.000CO 00502

 0.000  0.130  0.130E SPRUCE ST 0.000CO 00503

 0.000  0.190  0.190S SECOND ST 0.000CO 00505

 0.000  1.620  1.620FOSKEY LA 0.000CO 00506

 0.000  0.130  0.130S MEMORIAL DR 0.000CO 00509

 0.030  0.000  0.030W WALNUT ST 0.000CO 00516

 0.030  0.000  0.030W POPLAR ST 0.000CO 00517

 0.000  4.830  4.830WALLER RD 0.000CO 00518

 0.000  0.310  0.310HIGHLAND AVE 0.000CO 00519

 0.000  0.310  0.310VIRGINIA AVE 0.000CO 00520

 0.000  0.240  0.240WOODLAWN AVE 0.000CO 00521

 0.000  0.660  0.660SHELL RD 0.000CO 00522

 0.000  1.600  1.600CONNELLY MILL RD 0.000CO 00523

 0.000  0.150  0.150OAK HAVEN AVE 0.000CO 00524

 0.000  0.110  0.110LEONARD DR 0.000CO 00525

 0.000  0.230  0.230MAPLE ST 0.000CO 00526

 0.000  0.280  0.280PINE ST 0.000CO 00527

 0.000  0.220  0.220CHESTNUT ST 0.000CO 00528

 0.000  0.470  0.470TAYLOR RD 0.000CO 00529

 0.000  2.010  2.010HICKORY MILL RD 0.000CO 00531

 0.000  2.100  2.100SPRING HILL LA 0.000CO 00532

 0.000  1.240  1.240LITTLE LA 0.000CO 00533

 0.000  2.540  2.540ADKINS RD 0.000CO 00534

 0.000  0.240  0.240WHIPPLE DR 0.000CO 00535

 0.000  0.140  0.140FOXWOOD DR 0.000CO 00536

 0.000  1.400  1.400MEMORY GARDENS LA 0.000CO 00537

 0.000  1.420  1.420WHITE LOWE RD 0.000CO 00539

 0.000  0.510  0.510CHIPPEWA BLVD 0.000CO 00540

 0.200  0.000  0.200SUBSTATION RD 0.000CO 00541

 0.000  0.480  0.480MANOA BLVD 0.000CO 00542

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL OR 
STONE
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LENGTH
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WICOMICO BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.440  0.440SEMINOLE BLVD 0.000CO 00543

 0.000  0.430  0.430MORRIS ST 0.000CO 00544

 0.000  0.190  0.190RICHMOND AVE 0.000CO 00545

 0.000  0.320  0.320DENNIS ST 0.000CO 00546

 0.000  0.160  0.160CORNISH ST 0.000CO 00547

 0.000  0.190  0.190OLIVIA ST 0.000CO 00548

 0.000  0.670  0.670BOOTH ST 0.000CO 00549

 0.000  0.450  0.450WESTOVER DR 0.000CO 00550

 0.000  0.190  0.190ROSE ST 0.000CO 00551

 0.000  0.550  0.550BOUNDARY ST 0.000CO 00552

 0.000  0.100  0.100LEONARDS MILL POND RD 0.000CO 00553

 0.000  0.080  0.080WOODLYN ST 0.000CO 00554

 0.000  0.240  0.240DELAWARE AVE 0.000CO 00555

 0.000  0.170  0.170KEENE AVE 0.000CO 00556

 0.000  0.227  0.227N LAKE PARK DR 0.000CO 00557

 0.000  0.320  0.320PLOVER RD 0.000CO 00558

 0.000  0.240  0.240PURNELL ST 0.000CO 00559

 0.000  0.550  0.550BAILEY LA 0.000CO 00560

 0.000  0.520  0.520HEARNE LA 0.000CO 00561

 0.000  0.240  0.240MARQUIS AVE 0.000CO 00562

 0.000  0.280  0.280QUEEN AVE 0.000CO 00563

 0.000  0.230  0.230POWHATAN BLVD 0.000CO 00564

 0.000  0.160  0.160WAINWRIGHT AVE 0.000CO 00565

 0.000  0.310  0.310DUKE DR 0.000CO 00566

 0.000  0.330  0.330ESQUIRE DR 0.000CO 00567

 0.000  0.310  0.310SHAWNEE AVE 0.000CO 00568

 0.000  0.310  0.310TUSCOLA AVE 0.000CO 00569

 0.000  0.210  0.210POCOHONTAS ST 0.000CO 00570

 0.000  0.200  0.200KIOWA AVE 0.000CO 00571

 0.000  0.210  0.210NOKOMIS AVE 0.000CO 00572

 0.000  0.400  0.400MINEOLA AVE 0.000CO 00573

 0.000  0.680  0.680EAST RD 0.000CO 00574

 0.000  0.130  0.130PATRICK AVE 0.000CO 00575

 0.000  0.080  0.080NEWPORT DR 0.000CO 00576

 0.000  0.570  0.570FLAMINGO DR 0.000CO 00577

 0.000  0.210  0.210WILSON LA 0.000CO 00578

 0.000  0.050  0.050ARTHUR ST 0.000CO 00579

 0.000  0.420  0.420OVERBROOK DR 0.000CO 00580

 0.000  0.040  0.040GEORGE DR 0.000CO 00581

 0.000  0.040  0.040KEATS CIR 0.000CO 00582

 0.000  0.400  0.400KIPLING DR 0.000CO 00583

 0.000  0.510  0.510ROBINSON ST 0.000CO 00584

 0.000  0.250  0.250WHITMAN AVE 0.000CO 00585

 0.000  0.040  0.040CURLEW RD 0.000CO 00586

 0.000  0.170  0.170GANNET AVE 0.000CO 00587

 0.000  0.300  0.300SWAN RD 0.000CO 00588

 0.000  0.160  0.160S CURLEW RD 0.000CO 00589

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  0.140  0.140TIMBERLAKE DR 0.000CO 00590

 0.000  0.080  0.080SOUTHWOOD TERR 0.000CO 00591

 0.000  0.380  0.380KINGSWOOD DR 0.000CO 00592

 0.000  0.060  0.060SUBURBAN AVE 0.000CO 00593

 0.000  0.580  0.580FENTRAL AVE 0.000CO 00594

 0.014  0.306  0.320CRAWFORD DR 0.000CO 00595

 0.000  0.100  0.100ARDMORE TERR 0.000CO 00596

 0.000  0.080  0.080BELVEDERE TERR 0.000CO 00597

 0.000  0.160  0.160GETMAN DR 0.000CO 00598

 0.000  0.200  0.200SOMERS DR 0.000CO 00599

 0.000  0.400  0.400VALLEYWOOD DR 0.000CO 00600

 0.000  0.140  0.140NOTTINGHAM DR 0.000CO 00601

 0.000  0.080  0.080ARCHER PL 0.000CO 00602

 0.000  0.180  0.180LOIS AVE 0.000CO 00603

 0.000  0.270  0.270MAGNOLIA DR 0.000CO 00604

 0.000  0.210  0.210HAVASSY DR 0.000CO 00606

 0.000  0.230  0.230PEGGY DR 0.000CO 00607

 0.000  0.270  0.270BRANTLEY DR 0.000CO 00608

 0.000  0.200  0.200CROMWELL AVE 0.000CO 00609

 0.000  0.140  0.140DILWORTH AVE 0.000CO 00610

 0.000  0.150  0.150ANTHONY LA 0.000CO 00611

 0.000  0.680  0.680MALLARD DR 0.000CO 00612

 0.000  0.060  0.060TEAL CIR 0.000CO 00613

 0.000  0.200  0.200KENOSHA AVE 0.000CO 00614

 0.000  0.240  0.240HUNTING PARK DR 0.000CO 00615

 0.000  0.380  0.380FOUNTAIN RD 0.000CO 00616

 0.000  0.390  0.390BURNING TREE CIR 0.000CO 00617

 0.000  0.670  0.670MAIN ST EXT 0.000CO 00618

 0.000  3.700  3.700PARSONBURG MELSON RD 0.000CO 00619

 0.000  0.080  0.080LINK RD 0.000CO 00620

 0.000  1.100  1.100STANTON AVE 0.000CO 00622

 0.000  0.180  0.180MEADOW DR 0.000CO 00623

 0.000  0.310  0.310W GORDY RD 0.000CO 00624

 0.000  0.330  0.330ORCHARD CIR 0.000CO 00625

 0.000  0.160  0.160DANWOOD DR 0.000CO 00627

 0.000  0.080  0.080COULBOURNE WAY 0.000CO 00628

 0.000  0.350  0.350CROWN RD 0.000CO 00629

 0.000  0.220  0.220WINDHAM CT 0.000CO 00630

 0.000  0.700  0.700MAR LYNN DR 0.000CO 00631

 0.000  0.080  0.080ELLINGTON ST 0.000CO 00632

 0.000  0.210  0.210AVALON BLVD 0.000CO 00633

 0.000  0.260  0.260ARDEN DR 0.000CO 00634

 0.000  0.150  0.150WHAYLAND DR 0.000CO 00635

 0.000  0.090  0.090CRANE RD 0.000CO 00636

 0.000  0.280  0.280ENGLE DR 0.000CO 00637

 0.000  0.100  0.100WADENA DR 0.000CO 00638

 0.000  0.340  0.340WACONIA DR 0.000CO 00639

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION
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LENGTH

ROAD NAME

WICOMICO BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.080  0.080HERJEN TERR 0.000CO 00641

 0.000  0.160  0.160AUTUMN TERR 0.000CO 00642

 0.000  0.250  0.250KENILWORTH DR 0.000CO 00643

 0.000  0.050  0.050SAXON CT 0.000CO 00644

 0.000  0.390  0.390ROBINHOOD DR 0.000CO 00645

 0.000  0.270  0.270N DELANO AVE 0.000CO 00646

 0.000  0.200  0.200S DELANO AVE 0.000CO 00647

 0.000  0.240  0.240CHINABERRY DR 0.000CO 00648

 0.000  0.380  0.380DIVIDING RD 0.000CO 00649

 0.000  0.060  0.060WAKEFIELD AVE 0.000CO 00650

 0.000  0.240  0.240MONTROSE DR 0.000CO 00651

 0.000  0.230  0.230LOCH RAVEN RD 0.000CO 00652

 0.000  0.180  0.180ABERDEEN RD 0.000CO 00653

 0.000  0.370  0.370SHAMROCK DR 0.000CO 00654

 0.000  0.190  0.190LAVALE TERR 0.000CO 00655

 0.000  0.240  0.240WALNUT ST 0.000CO 00656

 0.000  0.430  0.430EDGEWOOD CIR 0.000CO 00657

 0.000  0.170  0.170BARWICK DR 0.000CO 00660

 0.000  0.140  0.140ONEIDA AVE 0.000CO 00661

 0.000  0.070  0.070LOUIS AVE 0.000CO 00663

 0.000  0.120  0.120HOUSING AUTHORITY RD B 0.000CO 00664

 0.000  0.120  0.120HOUSING AUTHORITY RD 0.000CO 00665

 0.000  0.080  0.080HOUSING AUTHORITY RD A 0.000CO 00666

 0.000  0.080  0.080HOUSING AUTHORITY RD C 0.000CO 00667

 0.000  0.080  0.080JOY ROW LA 0.000CO 00668

 0.000  0.140  0.140STEELE DR 0.000CO 00671

 0.000  0.470  0.470MAY DR 0.000CO 00672

 0.000  0.250  0.250PRICE RD 0.000CO 00674

 0.000  0.150  0.150MIAMI AVE 0.000CO 00675

 0.000  0.280  0.280MOHAWK AVE 0.000CO 00676

 0.000  0.220  0.220STEVENS LA 0.000CO 00677

 0.000  0.900  0.900DEER HARBOUR DR 0.000CO 00678

 0.000  0.470  0.470YACHT CLUB RD 0.000CO 00679

 0.000  0.050  0.050NICHOLAS MEWS 0.000CO 00682

 0.000  0.180  0.180PEMBROKE CT 0.000CO 00683

 0.000  0.220  0.220HEARTWOOD DR 0.000CO 00684

 0.000  0.590  0.590INSLEY DR 0.000CO 00686

 0.000  0.210  0.210SHILOH ST 0.000CO 00687

 0.000  0.040  0.040ALBION MEWS 0.000CO 00688

 0.000  0.060  0.060ALDERNEY MEWS 0.000CO 00689

 0.000  0.700  0.700OWENS BRANCH RD 0.000CO 00690

 0.000  0.070  0.070HYDE AVE 0.000CO 00691

 0.000  0.260  0.260RUSHMORE DR 0.000CO 00692

 0.000  0.100  0.100SIERRA DR 0.000CO 00693

 0.000  0.240  0.240W RANIER DR 0.000CO 00694

 0.000  0.070  0.070KIRKWOOD DR 0.000CO 00695

 0.000  0.460  0.460COOK DR 0.000CO 00696

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  0.140  0.140TOWSON AVE 0.000CO 00697

 0.000  0.130  0.130JORDAN CT 0.000CO 00698

 0.000  0.230  0.230GARDENDALE DR 0.000CO 00699

 0.000  0.090  0.090PALEO LA 0.000CO 00700

 0.000  0.510  0.510MARY JANE DR 0.000CO 00701

 0.000  0.090  0.090MARTIN LUTHER DR 0.000CO 00702

 0.000  0.080  0.080KENNY DR 0.000CO 00703

 0.000  0.160  0.160SCOTT LA 0.000CO 00704

 0.000  0.090  0.090PINEBROOK TERR 0.000CO 00705

 0.000  0.380  0.380QUERCUS DR 0.000CO 00706

 0.000  0.330  0.330OAK RIDGE DR 0.000CO 00707

 0.000  0.120  0.120ACORN DR 0.000CO 00708

 0.000  0.030  0.030ETON CIR 0.000CO 00710

 0.000  0.260  0.260BUCKINGHAM CIR 0.000CO 00712

 0.000  0.380  0.380RIP WIL DR 0.000CO 00713

 0.000  0.130  0.130SANTE FE DR 0.000CO 00714

 0.000  0.440  0.440WESTBURY DR 0.000CO 00715

 0.000  0.190  0.190SOUTHBURY ST 0.000CO 00717

 0.000  1.390  1.390SPRY LARMORE RD 0.000CO 00719

 0.000  3.020  3.020GREEN HILL CHURCH RD 0.000CO 00720

 0.940  0.000  0.940BROT MATT RD 0.000CO 00721

 0.000  0.360  0.360COVE RD 0.000CO 00722

 0.000  0.320  0.320HARBOR RD 0.000CO 00723

 0.000  0.110  0.110RIVER ST 0.000CO 00724

 0.000  1.450  1.450QUANTICO CREEK RD 0.000CO 00725

 0.000  1.300  1.300PHILLIPS RD 0.000CO 00726

 0.000  0.350  0.350ROLLING RD 0.000CO 00727

 0.000  0.630  0.630DISHAROON RD 0.000CO 00728

 0.000  0.700  0.700MORRIS MILL RD 0.000CO 00729

 0.000  0.430  0.430COULBOURN DR 0.000CO 00731

 3.140  0.000  3.140BEAR SWAMP RD 0.000CO 00732

 0.000  3.600  3.600SIXTY FOOT RD 0.000CO 00733

 0.000  1.810  1.810POWELL RD 0.000CO 00734

 0.000  0.510  0.510FOREST PLAINES LA 0.000CO 00735

 0.000  0.080  0.080COLUMBIA RD 0.000CO 00741

 0.000  0.190  0.190GUILFORD AVE 0.000CO 00742

 0.000  0.190  0.190CLOVERDALE ST 0.000CO 00743

 0.000  0.150  0.150KOWEN AVE 0.000CO 00745

 0.000  0.130  0.130LAVALE CT 0.000CO 00746

 0.000  0.310  0.310GROSSE POINT LA 0.000CO 00747

 0.000  0.100  0.100LARGO TERR 0.000CO 00748

 0.000  0.060  0.060E FAIRFIELD DR 0.000CO 00749

 0.000  0.220  0.220WILOMET CT 0.000CO 00750

 0.000  0.070  0.070WILSHIRE ST 0.000CO 00751

 0.000  0.780  0.780ARGYLE DR 0.000CO 00752

 0.000  0.040  0.040OXFORD CIR 0.000CO 00753

 0.000  0.080  0.080E CEDAR HILL PKWY 0.000CO 00754

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL OR 
STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

WICOMICO BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  4.300  4.300MORRIS LEONARD RD 0.000CO 00757

 0.000  0.920  0.920OUTTEN RD 0.000CO 00758

 0.000  1.570  1.570MT HERMON CHURCH RD 0.000CO 00759

 0.000  0.370  0.370COLONY DR 0.000CO 00760

 0.000  0.030  0.030SNOW HILL CIR 0.000CO 00761

 0.000  0.180  0.180AUTUMN GROVE CT 0.000CO 00762

 0.000  0.070  0.070RIP WIL DR 0.000CO 00763

 0.000  0.050  0.050WARD RD 0.000CO 00764

 0.000  0.900  0.900SHARPTOWN LINE RD 0.000CO 00766

 0.000  0.220  0.220OLIVER DR 0.000CO 00767

 0.000  0.060  0.060WACONIA DR 0.000CO 00768

 0.000  0.050  0.050WACONIA DR 0.000CO 00769

 0.000  0.130  0.130THOMAS LA 0.000CO 00770

 0.000  0.570  0.570WOOD CREEK PKWY 0.000CO 00771

 0.000  0.060  0.060BROOKWOOD DR 0.000CO 00772

 0.000  0.560  0.560PHILLIP MORRIS DR 0.000CO 00774

 0.000  0.090  0.090GOSSETT CT 0.000CO 00775

 0.000  0.050  0.050KINGSWOOD DR 0.000CO 00777

 0.000  0.290  0.290MEADOWLARK DR 0.000CO 00778

 0.000  1.740  1.740STOCKYARD RD 0.000CO 00779

 0.000  4.440  4.440MELSON RD 0.000CO 00784

 0.000  0.210  0.210WAYCROFT DR 0.000CO 00786

 0.000  0.278  0.278BERWYN CIR 0.000CO 00787

 0.000  0.180  0.180AIRPORT ACCESS RD 0.000CO 00789

 0.000  0.070  0.070SYLVAN CIR 0.000CO 00790

 0.000  0.430  0.430RAMBLIN RD 0.000CO 00791

 0.000  0.350  0.350W RUSTIC DR 0.000CO 00792

 0.000  0.100  0.100RUSTIC ENTRY 0.000CO 00793

 0.000  0.190  0.190HAMPTON CT 0.000CO 00795

 0.000  0.370  0.370FAWN DR 0.000CO 00796

 0.000  0.170  0.170EASTSIDE DUMP RD 0.000CO 00797

 0.000  0.140  0.140GRENADA DR 0.000CO 00798

 0.000  0.190  0.190MALTA AVE 0.000CO 00799

 0.000  0.900  0.900DEVONSHIRE DR 0.000CO 00800

 0.000  0.680  0.680FIVE FRIARS RD 0.000CO 00801

 0.000  0.140  0.140LOST FAWN DR 0.000CO 00802

 0.000  0.110  0.110ARROWSMITH DR 0.000CO 00803

 0.000  0.190  0.190CROFTON DR 0.000CO 00804

 0.000  0.240  0.240RURAL PL 0.000CO 00805

 0.000  0.160  0.160SANBORN TERR 0.000CO 00806

 0.000  0.340  0.340KILBIRNIE DR 0.000CO 00807

 0.000  0.210  0.210KIRKNEWTON DR 0.000CO 00808

 0.000  0.080  0.080BUCKHAVEN CT 0.000CO 00809

 0.000  0.050  0.050TAG CT 0.000CO 00810

 0.000  0.120  0.120HAWTHORN LA 0.000CO 00811

 0.000  0.150  0.150CEDAR CT 0.000CO 00812

 0.000  0.200  0.200FARM HOUSE DR 0.000CO 00813

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL OR 
STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

WICOMICO BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.180  0.180KATHLEENS TERR 0.000CO 00814

 0.000  0.260  0.260KEARNY CT 0.000CO 00815

 0.000  0.300  0.300PARKHURST DR 0.000CO 00816

 0.000  0.200  0.200ETHELS WAY 0.000CO 00817

 0.000  0.120  0.120PAMELA DR 0.000CO 00818

 0.000  0.110  0.110WEAVER DR 0.000CO 00819

 0.000  0.100  0.100WEST HARBOR RD 0.000CO 00820

 0.000  0.040  0.040NUTTERS CROSS RD 0.000CO 00821

 0.000  0.300  0.300BOTTOM CREEK DR 0.000CO 00822

 0.000  0.390  0.390DORSEY LA 0.000CO 00823

 0.000  1.390  1.390TOURMALINE DR 0.000CO 00824

 0.000  0.160  0.160OPAL CIR 0.000CO 00825

 0.000  0.260  0.260RIDEN CT 0.000CO 00826

 0.000  0.280  0.280CROCKETT LA 0.000CO 00827

 0.000  0.100  0.100JAMES LA 0.000CO 00829

 0.000  0.100  0.100KEVIN LA 0.000CO 00830

 0.000  0.130  0.130BUCKMAN AVE 0.000CO 00831

 0.000  0.110  0.110BRENT AVE 0.000CO 00832

 0.000  0.100  0.100BARTON AVE 0.000CO 00833

 0.000  0.340  0.340HOLLY LA 0.000CO 00834

 0.000  0.180  0.180W MARLBORO DR 0.000CO 00835

 0.000  0.040  0.040GOLDENHAWK MEWS 0.000CO 00838

 0.000  0.080  0.080FEATHERSTONE DR 0.000CO 00839

 0.000  0.340  0.340DUCHESS DR 0.000CO 00840

 0.000  0.490  0.490PHEASANT DR 0.000CO 00841

 0.000  0.110  0.110RINGNECK PL 0.000CO 00842

 0.000  1.010  1.010BONHILL DR 0.000CO 00843

 0.000  0.210  0.210HUNTLEY CIR 0.000CO 00844

 0.000  0.230  0.230SUTHERLAND DR 0.000CO 00845

 0.000  0.320  0.320ELZEY CHURCH RD 0.000CO 00846

 0.000  0.250  0.250OLD SCHOOL RD 0.000CO 00847

 0.000  0.150  0.150AMERICAN LEGION RD 0.000CO 00848

 0.000  0.030  0.030HOWARD AVE 0.000CO 00850

 0.040  0.040  0.080EDGEVIEW AVE 0.000CO 00851

 0.000  1.150  1.150PARSONSBURG RD 0.000CO 00852

 0.000  0.100  0.100WISTERIA DR 0.000CO 00853

 0.000  0.430  0.430NEVINS PL 0.000CO 00854

 0.000  0.060  0.060MCBRYDE SQUARE 0.000CO 00855

 0.000  0.200  0.200CATHERELL CT 0.000CO 00856

 0.000  0.380  0.380E RANIER DR 0.000CO 00857

 0.000  0.300  0.300CUMBERLAND DR 0.000CO 00858

 0.000  0.170  0.170YORK DR 0.000CO 00859

 0.000  0.240  0.240HARVEST LA 0.000CO 00860

 0.000  0.060  0.060HEATHER WAY 0.000CO 00861

 0.000  0.150  0.150RAYMOR DR 0.000CO 00862

 0.000  0.120  0.120BUECLAR DR 0.000CO 00863

 0.000  0.175  0.175KELVINGTON AVE 0.000CO 00866

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL OR 
STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

WICOMICO BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.020  0.020ELGIN CT 0.000CO 00867

 0.000  0.180  0.180RIVERBANK RD 0.000CO 00868

 0.000  0.200  0.200ESSEX PL 0.000CO 00869

 0.000  0.120  0.120ASCOT PL 0.000CO 00870

 0.000  0.610  0.610FRIAR TUCK LA 0.000CO 00871

 0.000  0.080  0.080KING RICHARDS CT 0.000CO 00872

 0.000  0.130  0.130PENNY LA 0.000CO 00873

 0.000  0.490  0.490SPINNAKER DR 0.000CO 00874

 0.000  0.240  0.240NORFOLK DR 0.000CO 00875

 0.000  0.120  0.120DOWNS WAY 0.000CO 00876

 0.000  0.260  0.260HIDEAWAY DR 0.000CO 00877

 0.360  0.090  0.450GLASGOW RD 0.000CO 00878

 0.000  0.190  0.190LYNCH DR 0.000CO 00880

 0.000  0.080  0.080RIVERSIDE PINES CT 0.000CO 00881

 0.000  0.620  0.620SCOTLAND PKWY 0.000CO 00882

 0.000  0.560  0.560NITHSDALE DR 0.000CO 00883

 0.000  0.100  0.100EDINBURGH CT 0.000CO 00884

 0.000  0.410  0.410LITTLE JOHN DR 0.000CO 00885

 0.000  0.150  0.150LEEWARD DR 0.000CO 00886

 0.000  0.140  0.140SARA LA 0.000CO 00887

 0.000  0.190  0.190DALE LA 0.000CO 00888

 0.000  0.140  0.140SAMUEL LA 0.000CO 00889

 0.000  0.350  0.350ASHERWOOD BRANCH RD 0.000CO 00892

 0.000  0.230  0.230WINTERGREEN PL 0.000CO 00893

 0.000  0.160  0.160W SANDY ACRES DR 0.000CO 00894

 0.000  0.780  0.780E SANDY ACRES DR 0.000CO 00895

 0.000  0.330  0.330WILDLIFE LA 0.000CO 00896

 0.000  0.750  0.750DYKES RD 0.000CO 00897

 0.000  0.240  0.240OLD MILL BRANCH RD 0.000CO 00898

 0.000  0.090  0.090BARKLEY RD 0.000CO 00899

 0.000  0.070  0.070CEVIL AVE 0.000CO 00900

 0.000  0.480  0.480CENTENNIAL DR 0.000CO 00901

 0.000  0.080  0.080EAGLE DR 0.000CO 00902

 0.000  0.250  0.250FREEDOM WAY 0.000CO 00903

 0.000  0.180  0.180STONEHEDGE DR 0.000CO 00904

 0.000  0.180  0.180TOPAZ CT 0.000CO 00906

 0.000  0.100  0.100JADE CT 0.000CO 00907

 0.000  0.290  0.290WELLINGTON CIR 0.000CO 00908

 0.000  0.080  0.080WOOD AVE 0.000CO 00909

 0.000  0.250  0.250MOONGLOW RD 0.000CO 00915

 0.000  0.220  0.220TURNER LA 0.000CO 00916

 0.000  0.510  0.510FAIRWAY DR 0.000CO 00917

 0.000  0.060  0.060GOLF CIR 0.000CO 00918

 0.000  0.150  0.150CLUB CIR 0.000CO 00919

 0.000  0.090  0.090RIVER CIR 0.000CO 00920

 0.000  0.110  0.110GREEN HILL CIR 0.000CO 00921

 0.000  0.230  0.230LOCHLOMOND CT 0.000CO 00922

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL OR 
STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

WICOMICO BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.070  0.070CHANNEL DR 0.000CO 00923

 0.000  0.200  0.200ISLAND DR 0.000CO 00924

 0.000  0.150  0.150INDEPENDENCE LA 0.000CO 00925

 0.000  0.080  0.080MEADOW BRIDGE CT 0.000CO 00926

 0.000  0.090  0.090MOONGLOW CT 0.000CO 00927

 0.000  1.600  1.600OLD EDEN RD 0.000CO 00928

 0.000  0.540  0.540PINTAIL DR 0.000CO 00942

 0.000  0.120  0.120GADWALL LA 0.000CO 00943

 0.000  0.060  0.060HERITAGE CT 0.000CO 00945

 0.000  1.130  1.130PATRIOT DR 0.000CO 00946

 0.000  0.270  0.270ST ANDREWS DR 0.000CO 00947

 0.000  0.060  0.060SAND TRAP CT 0.000CO 00948

 0.000  0.310  0.310TRACK HOLLOW RUN 0.000CO 00949

 0.000  0.190  0.190TIMOTHY WAY 0.000CO 00950

 0.000  0.070  0.070ANCHOR PL 0.000CO 00951

 0.000  0.020  0.020STEM DR 0.000CO 00952

 0.000  0.040  0.040GILLIS CT 0.000CO 00953

 0.000  0.380  0.380CALEBS WAY 0.000CO 00954

 0.000  0.050  0.050LONG ACRES DR 0.000CO 00955

 0.000  0.310  0.310CITATION DR 0.000CO 00956

 0.000  0.460  0.460FALCON DR 0.000CO 00957

 0.000  0.260  0.260CROSSWIND DR 0.000CO 00958

 0.000  0.440  0.440N NITHSDALE DR 0.000CO 00959

 0.000  0.300  0.300CLYDESDALE AVE 0.000CO 00960

 0.000  0.230  0.230CALIDONIA DR 0.000CO 00961

 0.000  4.220  4.220COLLINS WHARF RD 0.000CO 00962

 0.000  0.260  0.260DUNDEE DR 0.000CO 00963

 0.000  0.200  0.200DUMBARTON DR 0.000CO 00964

 0.000  0.050  0.050DUNBAR TERR 0.000CO 00965

 0.000  0.090  0.090MELVILLE CT 0.000CO 00966

 0.000  0.020  0.020FUTURE ST #1 0.000CO 00967

 0.000  0.020  0.020FUTURE ST #2 0.000CO 00968

 0.000  0.080  0.080LEAR JET WAY 0.000CO 00969

 0.000  0.210  0.210WILLIS WAY 0.000CO 00970

 0.000  0.040  0.040NO NAME 0.000CO 00971

 0.000  0.160  0.160PEARSON PL 0.000CO 00972

 0.000  0.620  0.620NORTHUMBERLAND DR 0.000CO 00973

 0.000  0.290  0.290MIDDLESEX DR 0.000CO 00974

 0.000  0.050  0.050NO NAME 0.000CO 00975

 0.000  0.280  0.280SCENIC DRIVE EXTENDED 0.000CO 00976

 0.000  0.110  0.110GLADSTONE CIR 0.000CO 00977

 0.000  0.170  0.170COBLERS GREEN DR 0.000CO 00978

 0.000  0.070  0.070CARVER SQUARE 0.000CO 00979

 0.000  0.070  0.070MADDOX WAY 0.000CO 00980

 0.000  0.300  0.300RESDEN RUN 0.000CO 00981

 0.000  0.190  0.190PARTRIDGE HILL RD 0.000CO 00982

 0.000  0.240  0.240QUAIL RIDGE DR 0.000CO 00983

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL OR 
STONE
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LENGTH
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WICOMICO BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.070  0.070BAGPIPE CT 0.000CO 00984

 0.000  0.080  0.080FLAGSTAFF DR 0.000CO 00985

 0.000  0.620  0.620STURBRIDGE DR 0.000CO 00986

 0.000  0.290  0.290KETTLEFORD DR 0.000CO 00987

 0.000  0.040  0.040NO NAME 0.000CO 00988

 0.000  0.040  0.040PROVIDENCE DR 0.000CO 00989

 0.000  0.040  0.040OLDE SALEM CT 0.000CO 00990

 0.000  0.810  0.810FOXCHASE DR 0.000CO 00991

 0.000  1.030  1.030ROYAL MILE BLVD 0.000CO 00993

 0.000  0.280  0.280MCLEYLAND TERR 0.000CO 00994

 0.000  0.200  0.200CAIRN CT 0.000CO 00995

 0.000  0.370  0.370SCOTTISH HIGHLANDS CIR 0.000CO 00996

 0.000  0.210  0.210ABBEY LA 0.000CO 00997

 0.000  0.430  0.430KING STUART DR 0.000CO 00998

 0.000  0.070  0.070SHETLAND CT 0.000CO 00999

 0.000  0.140  0.140LOCHNESS TERR 0.000CO 01000

 0.000  1.340  1.340NOBLE FARM RD 0.000CO 01001

 0.000  0.160  0.160WINDROWS WAY 0.000CO 01002

 0.000  0.060  0.060OLDE FIELD CT 0.000CO 01003

 0.000  0.500  0.500DOE RUN DR 0.000CO 01004

 0.000  0.080  0.080GRAND SARK DR 0.000CO 01005

 0.000  0.500  0.500OLD POST RD 0.000CO 01006

 0.000  0.240  0.240RIDERWOOD DR 0.000CO 01007

 0.000  0.090  0.090PADDINGTON CT 0.000CO 01008

 0.000  0.060  0.060BRANDYWINE CT 0.000CO 01009

 0.000  0.600  0.600SOUTH MILL DR 0.000CO 01010

 0.000  0.140  0.140ANDOVER DR 0.000CO 01011

 0.000  0.050  0.050ELLENDALE CIR 0.000CO 01012

 0.000  0.060  0.060MORRISTON CIR 0.000CO 01013

 0.000  0.120  0.120DANFORD CIR 0.000CO 01014

 0.000  0.090  0.090TULIP DR 0.000CO 01015

 0.000  0.170  0.170HARBOR VIEW RD 0.000CO 01016

 0.000  0.040  0.040OLD SECTION JOE MORGAN RD 0.000CO 01018

 0.000  0.060  0.060PICKLE FACTORY RD 0.000CO 01019

 0.000  0.090  0.090WARRENTON AVE 0.000CO 01020

 0.000  0.990  0.990AYRSHIRE DR 0.000CO 01021

 0.000  0.070  0.070CHESHIRE DR 0.000CO 01022

 0.000  0.250  0.250COBBLESTONE CT 0.000CO 01023

 0.000  0.170  0.170CONCORD LA 0.000CO 01024

 0.000  0.050  0.050MUSKET DR 0.000CO 01025

 0.000  0.730  0.730WESTBROOKE DR 0.000CO 01026

 0.000  0.100  0.100MUIRFIELD DR 0.000CO 01027

 0.000  0.040  0.040DUNES CT 0.000CO 01028

 0.000  0.090  0.090NORTHBURY ST 0.000CO 01029

 0.040  0.000  0.040NO NAME 0.000CO 01030

 0.000  0.050  0.050DEST DR 0.000CO 01031

 0.000  0.040  0.040BLANE LA 0.000CO 01032

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL OR 
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LENGTH
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 0.000  0.070  0.070AUGUSTA CIR 0.000CO 01033

 0.000  0.380  0.380W CLEAR LAKE DR 0.000CO 01034

 0.000  0.430  0.430E CLEAR LAKE DR 0.000CO 01035

 0.000  0.140  0.140SHADY CREEK WAY 0.000CO 01036

 0.000  0.040  0.040NO NAME 0.000CO 01037

 0.000  0.050  0.050CHIMNEY HEARTH LA 0.000CO 01038

 0.000  0.190  0.190HAR PAR CT 0.000CO 01039

 0.000  0.510  0.510BURNT BRANCH DR 0.000CO 01040

 0.000  0.220  0.220DOUBLETREE DR 0.000CO 01041

 0.000  0.230  0.230SUFFOLK CT 0.000CO 01042

 0.000  0.050  0.050AMBLERS LA 0.000CO 01043

 0.000  0.080  0.080DEXTER CT 0.000CO 01044

 0.000  0.130  0.130CAMELOT DR 0.000CO 01045

 0.000  0.110  0.110CROSSBOW CT 0.000CO 01046

 0.000  0.020  0.020NO NAME 0.000CO 01047

 0.000  0.015  0.015OLD MEADOW BRIDGE RD 0.000CO 01048

 0.000  0.060  0.060CHELSEA CT 0.000CO 01049

 0.000  0.210  0.210BRYAN BROOKE LA 0.000CO 01051

 0.000  0.180  0.180FEATHER HEIGHTS DR 0.000CO 01052

 0.000  0.330  0.330CARRIAGE LA 0.000CO 01053

 0.000  0.030  0.030SURREY CT 0.000CO 01054

 0.000  0.120  0.120LANTERN HILL CT 0.000CO 01055

 0.000  0.300  0.300WHETSTONE DR 0.000CO 01056

 0.000  0.070  0.070KNIGHTS CT 0.000CO 01057

 0.000  0.520  0.520MILDALE DR 0.000CO 01058

 0.000  0.360  0.360HUNTERS MILL DR 0.000CO 01059

 0.000  0.070  0.070GUNNERS CIR 0.000CO 01060

 0.000  0.120  0.120FOX TAIL CT 0.000CO 01061

 0.000  0.130  0.130BLACK HORSE RUN 0.000CO 01062

 0.000  0.080  0.080TRAILS END CT 0.000CO 01063

 0.000  0.410  0.410CARNIVAL RD 0.000CO 01064

 0.000  0.140  0.140OLD HOBBS RD 0.000CO 01065

 0.000  0.270  0.270BEAUMONT CIR 0.000CO 01066

 0.000  0.020  0.020LA MAR TERR 0.000CO 01067

 0.000  0.210  0.210LAURENS WAY 0.000CO 01068

 0.000  0.170  0.170EVERGLADE DR 0.000CO 01074

 0.000  0.200  0.200HOLLOW MIST DR 0.000CO 01075

 0.000  0.190  0.190VENERY LA 0.000CO 01076

 0.000  0.360  0.360HOUNDS BAY CR 0.000CO 01077

 0.000  0.230  0.230LONG VIEW DR 0.000CO 01078

 0.000  1.010  1.010SOUTHAMPTON BRIDGE RD 0.000CO 01079

 0.000  0.080  0.080STRATFORD CT 0.000CO 01080

 0.000  0.070  0.070HAYMARKET CT 0.000CO 01081

 0.000  0.250  0.250ROLLING MEADOW RD 0.000CO 01082

 0.000  0.620  0.620STONEY BROOKE DR 0.000CO 01083

 0.000  0.110  0.110PINEY RIDGE CT 0.000CO 01084

 0.000  0.060  0.060WHITE MARSH TERR 0.000CO 01085

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  0.130  0.130GOVERNORS SQUARE 0.000CO 01086

 0.000  0.370  0.370NORTH MILL DR 0.000CO 01087

 0.000  0.090  0.090THRASHER WAY 0.000CO 01088

 0.000  0.090  0.090GREENTREE DR 0.000CO 01089

 0.000  0.070  0.070MARINER DR 0.000CO 01090

 0.000  0.250  0.250WATERVIEW DR 0.000CO 01091

 0.000  0.280  0.280CHESAPEAKE DR 0.000CO 01092

 0.000  0.070  0.070BROOKMEADE CT 0.000CO 01093

 0.000  0.340  0.340BARNSDALE DR 0.000CO 01094

 0.000  0.470  0.470ADVENTIST DR 0.000CO 01095

 0.000  0.680  0.680CROSS CREEK DR 0.000CO 01096

 0.000  0.080  0.080RIDGE SPRING CIR 0.000CO 01097

 0.000  0.060  0.060CLEARWATER CT 0.000CO 01098

 0.000  0.180  0.180WHITE POND DR 0.000CO 01099

 0.000  0.040  0.040S SHOAL DR 0.000CO 01100

 0.000  0.090  0.090N SHOAL DR 0.000CO 01101

 0.000  0.450  0.450E NITHSDALE DR 0.000CO 01102

 0.000  0.160  0.160CHERRY BEACH RD 0.000CO 01103

 0.000  1.260  1.260N CAMDEN AVE 0.000CO 01106

 0.000  0.050  0.050TARTAN LA 0.000CO 01107

 0.000  0.450  0.450WHITE COVE DR 0.000CO 01108

 0.000  0.060  0.060ASHBURTON CT 0.000CO 01109

 0.000  0.130  0.130BROCKHAMPTON CT 0.000CO 01110

 0.000  0.190  0.190TALLY HO DR 0.000CO 01111

 0.000  0.100  0.100LANCASTER CT 0.000CO 01112

 0.000  0.100  0.100LYNDHURST LA 0.000CO 01113

 0.000  0.480  0.480RESIDENTIAL DR 0.000CO 01114

 0.000  0.070  0.070VILLAGE DALE PL 0.000CO 01115

 0.000  0.170  0.170JACQUELINE DR 0.000CO 01116

 0.000  0.380  0.380MEADOW WOOD DR 0.000CO 01117

 0.000  0.520  0.520BEAVER RUN DR 0.000CO 01118

 0.000  0.140  0.140REDDISH CT 0.000CO 01119

 0.000  0.170  0.170PONDVIEW DR 0.000CO 01120

 0.000  0.470  0.470WILLIAMSBURG PKWY 0.000CO 01121

 0.000  0.190  0.190GLOUCESTER CT 0.000CO 01122

 0.000  0.060  0.060SMITHYS LA 0.000CO 01123

 0.000  0.170  0.170WILLOW CREEK DR 0.000CO 01126

 0.000  1.340  1.340OXBRIDGE DR 0.000CO 01127

 0.000  0.180  0.180CHESTERFIELD LA 0.000CO 01128

 0.000  0.130  0.130BELGRAVE CT 0.000CO 01129

 0.000  0.110  0.110CRITTENDEN DR 0.000CO 01130

 0.000  0.690  0.690CANTERBURY DR 0.000CO 01131

 0.000  0.120  0.120ALTMAN CT 0.000CO 01132

 0.000  0.180  0.180JARRETT DR 0.000CO 01133

 0.000  0.080  0.080BEVIN LA 0.000CO 01134

 0.000  0.080  0.080POINT PL 0.000CO 01135

 0.000  0.080  0.080CHERRY HILL LA 0.000CO 01136

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL OR 
STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

WICOMICO BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.290  0.290SATTERFIELD CT 0.000CO 01137

 0.000  0.690  0.690WINTERPLACE PKWY 0.000CO 01138

 0.000  0.110  0.110BLUE RIBBON RD 0.000CO 01139

 0.000  0.200  0.200SANDPIPER DR 0.000CO 01140

 0.000  0.180  0.180DRIFTWOOD DR 0.000CO 01141

 0.000  0.100  0.100MELISSA CT 0.000CO 01142

 0.000  0.130  0.130WHITE OAK RD 0.000CO 01143

 0.000  0.150  0.150VICTORIA CT 0.000CO 01144

 0.000  0.270  0.270LOVY LA 0.000CO 01145

 0.000  0.150  0.150TANGIER DR 0.000CO 01149

 0.000  0.800  0.800EQUESTRIAN DR 0.000CO 01150

 0.000  0.090  0.090POLO CT 0.000CO 01151

 0.000  0.060  0.060CADAGON CT 0.000CO 01152

 0.000  0.080  0.080WEYMOUTH CT 0.000CO 01153

 0.000  0.080  0.080DUNHAVEN CT 0.000CO 01154

 0.000  0.030  0.030CREEKVIEW WAY 0.000CO 01155

 0.000  0.700  0.700STRAWBERRY WAY 0.000CO 01156

 0.000  0.130  0.130EARLY DAWN CT 0.000CO 01157

 0.000  0.050  0.050FAIRFAX CIR 0.000CO 01158

 0.000  0.070  0.070CATSKILL DR 0.000CO 01159

 0.000  0.020  0.020BOYLSTON BEND 0.000CO 01160

 0.000  0.560  0.560KENSINGTON LA 0.000CO 01161

 0.000  0.680  0.680KINGSMILL DR 0.000CO 01162

 0.000  0.150  0.150DAWN CT 0.000CO 01164

 0.000  0.110  0.110STRAWRIDGE LA 0.000CO 01165

 0.000  0.060  0.060PASSERDYKE CT 0.000CO 01166

 0.000  0.450  0.450RIVERMERE DR 0.000CO 01167

 0.000  0.100  0.100WILD TURKEY WAY 0.000CO 01168

 0.000  0.110  0.110MANCHESTER CT 0.000CO 01169

 0.000  0.150  0.150ROBERT BURNS LA 0.000CO 01170

 0.000  0.060  0.060MACKENZIE DR 0.000CO 01171

 0.000  0.050  0.050SMOKE HOUSE CT 0.000CO 01172

 0.000  0.060  0.060HITCHING POST LA 0.000CO 01173

 0.000  0.100  0.100COACH HOUSE LA 0.000CO 01174

 0.000  0.440  0.440BARRINGTON RIDGE DR 0.000CO 01175

 0.000  0.100  0.100LOUDEN CT 0.000CO 01176

 0.000  0.830  0.830HAMDEN DR 0.000CO 01177

 0.000  0.280  0.280BEDDINGTON WAY 0.000CO 01178

 0.000  0.180  0.180KILMARTH LA 0.000CO 01179

 0.000  0.090  0.090MALDEN CT 0.000CO 01180

 0.000  0.140  0.140SUNBURY CT 0.000CO 01181

 0.000  0.060  0.060CRAVEN CT 0.000CO 01182

 0.000  0.075  0.075SADDLE DR 0.000CO 01183

 0.000  0.070  0.070BISHOPS CT 0.000CO 01184

 0.000  0.180  0.180CHARTER CT 0.000CO 01185

 0.000  0.040  0.040TOURIST CENTER 0.000CO 01186

 0.000  0.140  0.140RIVERMERE LA 0.000CO 01187

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL OR 
STONE
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 0.000  0.180  0.180WINDMERE CT 0.000CO 01188

 0.000  0.210  0.210DUNFRIES CT 0.000CO 01189

 0.000  0.500  0.500CALVARY CIR 0.000CO 01190

 0.000  0.170  0.170COUNTRY CREEK DR 0.000CO 01191

 0.000  0.170  0.170EGRET LA 0.000CO 01192

 0.000  0.170  0.170PLACID POND DR 0.000CO 01193

 0.000  0.080  0.080IBIS CT 0.000CO 01194

 0.000  0.110  0.110MISTY CREEK DR 0.000CO 01195

 0.000  0.790  0.790MEADOWLAND LA 0.000CO 01196

 0.000  0.070  0.070BARNES CT 0.000CO 01197

 0.000  0.140  0.140PATHFINDER CT 0.000CO 01198

 0.000  0.130  0.130ALBRITTON LA 0.000CO 01199

 0.000  0.140  0.140DUCK CROSSING LA 0.000CO 01200

 0.000  0.410  0.410SHADOW LA 0.000CO 01201

 0.000  0.210  0.210STILLWOOD DR 0.000CO 01202

 0.000  0.060  0.060WINDY HILL CIR 0.000CO 01203

 0.000  0.230  0.230NO NAME 0.000CO 01204

 0.000  0.620  0.620HEATHER GLEN DR 0.000CO 01205

 0.000  0.140  0.140ASHWORTH CT 0.000CO 01206

 0.000  0.150  0.150AMBER FIELDS CT 0.000CO 01207

 0.000  0.230  0.230SANDY RIDGE CT 0.000CO 01208

 0.000  0.050  0.050HAMBROOKS CT 0.000CO 01209

 0.000  0.060  0.060WOODCOCK CT 0.000CO 01210

 0.000  0.060  0.060THORNBURY WAY 0.000CO 01211

 0.000  0.350  0.350GLASTONBURY DR 0.000CO 01212

 0.000  0.420  0.420HARNESS LA 0.000CO 01213

 0.000  0.090  0.090BRIDLE CT 0.000CO 01214

 0.000  0.145  0.145PREAKNESS WAY 0.000CO 01215

 0.000  0.100  0.100ROARING POINT DR 0.000CO 01216

 0.000  0.150  0.150REMINGTON WAY 0.000CO 01217

 0.000  0.080  0.080SASSY LA 0.000CO 01218

 0.000  0.220  0.220BRAVO CT 0.000CO 01219

 0.000  0.050  0.050HOME PL 0.000CO 01220

 0.000  0.120  0.120FREE RANGE CIR 0.000CO 01221

 0.000  0.040  0.040PLANTERS PL 0.000CO 01222

 0.000  0.480  0.480MILL STREAM DR 0.000CO 01223

 0.000  0.030  0.030RAYNEFIELD TERR 0.000CO 01224

 0.000  0.120  0.120HUFFINGTON DR 0.000CO 01225

 0.000  0.200  0.200WOLFE CREEK DR 0.000CO 01226

 0.000  0.150  0.150BRANDYWOOD LA 0.000CO 01227

 0.000  0.060  0.060TIFFSHAWN CT 0.000CO 01228

 0.000  0.060  0.060ARROWWOOD CT 0.000CO 01229

 0.000  0.380  0.380BEL AIR DR 0.000CO 01230

 0.000  0.190  0.190CADILLAC WAY 0.000CO 01231

 0.000  0.090  0.090LASALLE CT 0.000CO 01232

 0.000  0.350  0.350ISLAND POINTE DR 0.000CO 01233

 0.000  0.050  0.050SAND PEBBLE CT 0.000CO 01234

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL OR 
STONE
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 0.000  0.280  0.280BROADLEAF DR 0.000CO 01235

 0.000  0.120  0.120FANLEAF CT 0.000CO 01236

 0.000  0.360  0.360LONGFIELD DR 0.000CO 01237

 0.000  0.440  0.440POINTERS LA 0.000CO 01238

 0.000  0.100  0.100SPANIEL CT 0.000CO 01239

 0.000  0.132  0.132SETTERS CT 0.000CO 01240

 0.000  0.390  0.390DIAMONDBACK DR 0.000CO 01241

 0.000  0.040  0.040SAWBACK LA 0.000CO 01242

 0.000  0.060  0.060DUCKWEED CT 0.000CO 01243

 0.000  0.400  0.400MILFORD TWILLEY DR 0.000CO 01244

 0.000  0.790  0.790WEST RD 0.000CO 01245

 0.000  0.290  0.290W ZION RD 0.000CO 01246

 0.000  0.240  0.240BLUE HERON WAY 0.000CO 01249

 0.000  0.540  0.540ELK CREEK DR 0.000CO 01250

 0.000  0.285  0.285COOPER LANDING RD 0.000CO 01255

 0.000  0.260  0.260EVESBORO LA 0.000CO 01256

 0.000  0.280  0.280LORDS CREEK DR 0.000CO 01257

 0.000  0.179  0.179LADYS CT 0.000CO 01258

 0.000  0.160  0.160RAVEN CT 0.000CO 01259

 0.000  0.213  0.213GUNBYS MILL DR 0.000CO 01260

 0.000  0.087  0.087GRAND VIEW CT 0.000CO 01261

 0.000  0.093  0.093EMMIT CT 0.000CO 01262

 0.000  0.237  0.237TROTTERS RUN 0.000CO 01264

 0.000  0.030  0.030KEMPTON CT 0.000CO 01265

 0.000  0.130  0.130GOOSE CREEK CT 0.000CO 01266

 0.000  0.220  0.220NORTHHAMPTON DR 0.000CO 01267

 0.000  0.157  0.157STONEHAVEN DR 0.000CO 01268

 0.000  0.072  0.072WINCHESTER CT 0.000CO 01269

 0.000  0.280  0.280MARINER MILL DR 0.000CO 01270

 0.000  0.310  0.310GOLDMAN LA 0.000CO 01271

 0.000  0.080  0.080ROARING POINT PARK RD 0.000CO 01272

 0.000  0.300  0.300TANAGER WAY 0.000CO 01273

 0.000  0.224  0.224AYDELOTTE RD 0.000CO 01275

 0.000  0.150  0.150JUMPERS CT 0.000CO 01276

 0.000  0.120  0.120MORGANS WAY 0.000CO 01277

 0.000  0.170  0.170DERBY DR 0.000CO 01278

 0.000  0.220  0.220N KAYWOOD DR 0.000CO 01282

 0.000  0.170  0.170N CURLEW RD 0.000CO 01283

 0.000  0.610  0.610E RUSTIC DR 0.000CO 01284

 0.000  0.150  0.150E MARLBORO DR 0.000CO 01285

 0.000  0.170  0.170GRIST MILL DR 0.000CO 01286

 0.000  0.145  0.145CHEDRICK CT 0.000CO 01287

 0.000  0.050  0.050MAR-KEEN WAY 0.000CO 01288

 0.000  0.125  0.125LENARY DR 0.000CO 01289

 0.000  0.080  0.080KINNIKIN CT 0.000CO 01290

 0.000  0.268  0.268MILLMAN DR 0.000CO 01291

 0.000  0.210  0.210BITLER WAY 0.000CO 01292

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  0.200  0.200BOSCH LA 0.000CO 01293

 0.000  0.075  0.075DARREN CT 0.000CO 01294

 0.000  0.165  0.165EBENEZER DR 0.000CO 01298

 0.000  0.320  0.320ARABIAN DR 0.000CO 01299

 0.000  0.113  0.113N LAKE PARK DR 0.000CO 01300

 0.000  0.337  0.337SHAMROCK DR 0.000CO 01301

 0.000  0.730  0.730RIVERSIDE DR EXT 0.000CO 01302

 0.000  0.070  0.070MOCKINGBIRD MANOR DR 0.000CO 01303

 0.000  0.150  0.150KILDEE RUN 0.000CO 01304

 0.000  0.070  0.070CHICKADEE CT 0.000CO 01305

 0.000  0.100  0.100CHIPPENDALE TERR 0.000CO 01306

 0.000  0.190  0.190FOX HOUND CT 0.000CO 01309

 0.000  0.590  0.590MORGANS RIDGE DR 0.000CO 01310

 0.000  0.080  0.080FOX MEADOW DR 0.000CO 01311

 0.000  0.210  0.210REDFOX DR 0.000CO 01312

 0.000  0.180  0.180WHITETAIL DR 0.000CO 01313

 0.000  0.160  0.160DEMOCRACY DR 0.000CO 01314

 0.000  0.040  0.040CAPITOL CT 0.000CO 01315

 0.000  0.100  0.100PRISTINE PL 0.000CO 01316

 0.000  0.140  0.140COUNTRYSIDE CT 0.000CO 01317

 0.000  0.184  0.184UPPER FERRY RD 0.000CO 01318

 0.000  0.260  0.260GLENBROOKE CT 0.000CO 01319

 0.000  1.560  1.560NAYLOR MILL RD 0.000CO 01320

 0.000  0.315  0.315TWELVE OAKS DR 0.000CO 01321

 0.000  0.235  0.235SCARLET WAY 0.000CO 01322

 0.000  0.090  0.090E CHURCH ST 0.000CO 01323

 0.000  0.975  0.975BARBARO DR 0.000CO 01324

 0.000  0.440  0.440CANTER LA 0.000CO 01325

TOTAL COUNTY MILES WICOMICO 0.000  37.702  657.549  695.251

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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